Moonraker Rally rallyscore.net

21 September 2018

Overall Winner: Leslie Hawe/Garet'h Hawe [Vauxhall Astra]
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Dungannon Motor Club

Official Final Classification

Moonraker Rally

21 Sep 18

1 1
2 10
3 13
4 15
5 14
6 3
7 16
8 12
9 4
10 28
11 19
12 11
13 27
14 17
15 23
16 7
17 20
18 8
19 5
20 2
21 21
22 22
23 9
24 6
25 26
26 25
27 18

24

Leslie Hawe

David Burns

Mark Thompson
Derek Hobson
Jason Stirrup
Andrew Mairs
Arthur McMullan
Bert Reid

John Henderson
Sean Devlin

Philip Hunter
Darrell Burns
John Quinn
Ronnie Boyd

Tim Crean

Billy Strain

Harold McClelland
Robin Pitts

Mark King

Daniel Hamill
Gary McDonald
Eamon McLaughlin
Kenny Anderson
Neil Fletcher
Nigel Hegan

Ryan Mclvor
Terrence Patterson
Geoffrey Lamont
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Gareth Hawe
Conor Murphy
Kyle Thompson
Chris Hobson

Niall McKenna
Ciaran Carey
Adam McMullan
Austin Burnett
Michael Mcllwee
Wayne Turkington
Kim Hunter
Jordan Burns
Cahir Quinn
Tristan Kelly

Ben Coulter
Robert Hall

Neil Rodgers

Jim Allen

Malcolm McQueen
Ash Boulton
Stephen Newell
David McCurry
Peter Anderson Obe
Rodney McCready
Anthony Mitchell
Nicholas Currie
Michelle Manton
Colin Irvine

Vauxhall Astra
Ford Fiesta
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2
Austin Mini
Ford Anglia
Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX-5
Ford Fiesta
Toyota MR2
Ford Puma
Mazda MX-5
Audi Al
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Corolla
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 106
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Renault Clio
Ford Escort Mexico
Peugeot 206
Mazda MX-5
Subaru Impreza Wagor
Mazda MX-5
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20
63
83
87
87
91
100
106
111
113
114
115
119
130
142
145
146
188
213
313
341
346
404
646
756
912
DNS

Gap lead

12
55
75
79
79
83
92
98
103
105
106
107
111
122
134
137
138
180
205
305
333
338
396
638
748
904

Gap previous
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100
28

58
242
110
156
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Dungannon Motor Club

Class 1: Experts
Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator

1 1 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe

Class 2: Semi-experts

Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator

1 3 Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey

2 4 John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee
3 5 MarkKing/Malcolm McQueen

4 2 Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton

5 6 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready

Class 3: Novices

Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator

1
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10
13
12
11

David Burns/Conor Murphy

Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson

Bert Reid/Austin Burnett

Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns

Billy Strain/Robert Hall

Robin Pitts/Jim Allen

Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe

Class 4: Beginners

Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator

1
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15
14
16
28
19
27
17
23
20
21
22
26
25
18
24

Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson

Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna
Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan
Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington
Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter

John Quinn/Cahir Quinn

Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly

Tim Crean/Ben Coulter

Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers
Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell
Eamon McLaughlin/David McCurry
Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell
Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie
Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton
Geoffrey Lamont/Colin Irvine
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Car

Vauxhall Astra

Car

Austin Mini

Nissan Micra
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 106

Ford Escort Mexico

Car

Ford Fiesta
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Yaris
Ford Fiesta
Audi Al
Toyota Corolla
Renault Clio

Car

Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2
Ford Anglia
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2
Ford Puma
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 206
Mazda MX-5
Subaru Impreza Wagon
Mazda MX-5

Total

Total
87
106
188
213
404

Total
20
63

100

114

142

146

346

Total
83
87
91

111

113

115

119

130

145

313

341

646

756

912

DNS

Moonraker Rally

to lead

to lead

19
101
126
317

to lead

43
80
94
122
126
326

to lead

28
30
32
36
47
62
230
258
563
673
829

to previous

to previous

19
82
25
191

to previous

43
37
14
28
4
200

to previous

20

11
15
168
28
305
110
156
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Dungannon Motor Club

Moonraker Rally

21 Sep 18

Start Test 1 TCA | sc1 | sc2 | TcB | sc3 | sca | Tcc | scs | TCD Test 2 TCE
Gribbens Lane Navigation 1 Navigation 2 Navigation 3 Smiths
Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen]

1 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe Vauxhall Astra 1 [102] 4 [82]
10 David Burns/Conor Murphy Ford Fiesta 3 [93] 4 4 [79]
13 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson Mazda MX-5 3 8 [101] 6 4 20 [99]
15 Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson Mazda MX-5 4 22 [117] 4 4 4 30 FAIL
3 Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey Austin Mini 2 8 [100] 60 [85]
14  Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna Toyota MR2 4 5 [100] 8 4 12 4 30 Max
16  Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan  Ford Anglia 4 17 [112] 4 4 4 4 16 [103]
12  Bert Reid/Austin Burnett Toyota Yaris 3 4 [97] 4 4 30 Max
4  John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee  Nissan Micra 2 18 [110] 2 2 4 8 30 FAIL
28  Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington Toyota MR2 4 5 [100] 2 2 30 FAIL
19  Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter Mazda MX-5 4 5 [100] 4 60 4 2 2 7 [94]
11  Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns Ford Fiesta 3 15 [108] 12 4 2 2 8 6 30 FAIL
27  John Quinn/Cahir Quinn Toyota MR2 4 4 [99] 4 4 10 18 24 9 [96]
17  Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly Ford Puma 4 13 [108] 34 6 8 4 30 FAIL
23 Tim Crean/Ben Coulter Mazda MX-5 4 [95] 4 18 8 4 60 12 [87]
7  Billy Strain/Robert Hall Audi A1 3 30 [129] 4 4 4 2 30 [110]
20 Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers Mazda MX-5 4 30 Max 32 8 4 4 20 [107]
8  Robin Pitts/Jim Allen Toyota Corolla 3 10 [103] 2 6 8 2 10 [89]
5  Mark King/Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 2 [92] 4 [85]
2 Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton Peugeot 106 2 20 [112] 60 8 60 30 FAIL
21  Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell Vauxhall Corsa 4 30 [128] 12 60 6 8 29 [116]
22 Eamon Mclaughlin/David McCurry  Vauxhall Nova 4 30 [126] 28 60 60 60 60 2 15 [102]
9 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe Renault Clio 3 1 [94] 60 18 28 26 60 30 FAIL
6  Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready Ford Escort Mexic 2 4 [96] 10 16 60 8 60 16 [85]
26  Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell Peugeot 206 4 30 FAIL 4 24 4 20 20 4 30 FAIL
25 Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie Mazda MX-5 4 6 [101] 8 6 12 60 60 30 FAIL 60
18 Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton Subaru Impreza\' 4 30 FAIL 4 38 60 60 60 60 30 FAIL 60
24  Geoffrey Lamont/Colin Irvine Mazda MX-5 4 60 30 FAIL 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 30 FAIL 60
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Dungannon Motor Club

Moonraker Rally

Class Rank Oall Rank

1 1
1 2
2 3
1 4
1 5
2 5
3 7
3 8
2 9
4 10
5 11
4 12
6 13
7 14
8 15
5 16
9 17
6 18
3 19
4 20
10 21
11 22
7 23
5 24
12 25
13 26
14 27

| sce | scz | TcF | sc8 | sco | TCG | scio | TcH Test 3 Finish
Navigation 4 Navigation 5 Navigation 6 Gribben Reverse
Score  [Time + pen]
1  Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 2 2 [92]
10 David Burns/Conor Murphy 4 4 4 [90]
13 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson 2 2 2 8 5 [95]
15  Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson 2 2 15 [106]
3 Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey 4 2 13 [99]
14  Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna 2 2 6 4 2 [93]
16  Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan 4 2 8 12 8 [99]
12  Bert Reid/Austin Burnett 2 4 4 2 2 30 Max
4 John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee 2 6 2 4 4 24 [110]
28  Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington 2 4 4 60 2 [93]
19  Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter 4 2 6 6 8 2 1 [92]
11  Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns 4 2 2 4 6 4 13 [103]
27  John Quinn/Cahir Quinn 8 8 6 4 4 2 6 4 [95]
17 Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly 2 2 2 2 4 10 [101]
23 Tim Crean/Ben Coulter 4 2 2 2 10 [91]
7  Billy Strain/Robert Hall 2 2 2 4 4 12 12 30 [129]
20 Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers 4 4 2 2 2 2 27 [118]
8  Robin Pitts/Jim Allen 4 60 16 14 2 2 6 [96]
5  Mark King/Malcolm McQueen 60 12 4 8 12 28 60 [86]
2 Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton 2 27 [113]
21  Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell 2 2 2 4 4 60 60 30 FAIL
22 Eamon MclLaughlin/David McCurry 2 4 2 2 16 [107]
9  Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe| 12 14 14 2 4 4 60 13 [103]
6  Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 60 4 8 60 60 6 10 16 6 [92]
26 Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 30 FAIL
25  Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 30 FAIL
18 Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 30 FAIL
24 Geoffrey Lamont/Colin Irvine 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 30 FAIL
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Dungannon Motor Club Moonraker Rally 21 Sep 18

Num Driver/Navigator Test1 Navigation 1 Navigation 2 Navigation 3 Test 2 Navigation 4 Navigation 5 Navigation 6 Test 3 Total
Score Rank  Score Rank  Score Rank  Score Rank  Score Rank  Score Rank  Score Rank  Score Rank  Score Rank

1 1 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 0 1 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 3 0 1 0 1 8
2 10 David Burns/Conor Murphy 0 1 0 1 8 4 0 1 0 1 12 19 0 1 0 1 0 1 20
3 13 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson 8 13 0 1 16 14 0 1 20 12 0 1 4 3 10 16 5 9 63
4 15 Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson 22 21 4 9 8 4 0 1 30 15 0 1 4 3 0 1 15 17 83
5 14 Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna 5 9 8 14 20 17 0 1 30 15 8 15 10 12 4 9 2 6 87
6 3 Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey 8 13 0 1 60 21 0 1 0 1 0 1 6 9 0 1 13 14 87
7 16  Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan 17 18 4 9 8 4 4 13 16 11 12 19 10 12 12 18 8 12 91
8 12 Bert Reid/Austin Burnett 4 6 6 13 12 9 0 1 30 15 4 9 10 12 4 9 30 22 100
9 4 John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee 18 19 4 9 12 9 0 1 30 15 8 15 10 12 0 1 24 19 106
10 28 Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington 5 9 0 1 0 1 4 13 30 15 0 1 10 12 60 21 2 6 111
11 19  Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter 5 9 4 9 64 22 4 13 7 7 6 12 20 21 2 6 1 5 113
12 11  Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns 15 17 12 19 8 4 14 20 30 15 6 12 12 20 4 9 13 14 114
13 27  John Quinn/Cahir Quinn 4 6 8 14 28 19 24 21 9 8 22 21 8 11 8 15 4 8 115
14 17  Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly 13 16 36 23 14 12 4 13 30 15 2 8 4 3 6 14 10 13 119
15 23 Tim Crean/Ben Coulter 0 1 22 20 16 14 72 24 0 1 6 12 4 3 10 16 0 1 130
16 7  Billy Strain/Robert Hall 30 22 0 1 12 9 2 10 30 15 4 9 10 12 24 19 30 22 142
17 20 Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers 30 22 32 22 16 14 4 13 20 12 10 18 4 3 2 6 27 20 145
18 8  Robin Pitts/Jim Allen 10 15 8 14 8 4 2 10 10 9 8 15 90 23 4 9 6 10 146
19 5  Mark King/Malcolm McQueen 0 1 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 1 76 24 48 22 60 21 0 1 188
20 2 Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton 20 20 0 1 68 23 64 23 30 15 0 1 2 2 2 6 27 20 213
21 21  Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell 30 22 72 26 14 12 4 13 29 14 4 9 10 12 120 24 30 22 313
22 22 Eamon Mclaughlin/David McCurry 30 22 88 27 180 27 2 10 15 10 0 1 6 9 4 9 16 18 341
23 9  Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe 1 5 60 25 72 24 60 22 30 15 40 22 10 12 60 21 13 14 346
24 6  Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 4 6 10 17 84 25 76 25 0 1 72 23 126 24 26 20 6 10 404
25 26  Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell 30 22 28 21 44 20 4 13 30 15 180 25 180 25 120 24 30 22 646
26 25 Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie 6 12 10 17 20 17 120 26 30 15 240 26 180 25 120 24 30 22 756
27 18 Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton 30 22 42 24 120 26 120 26 30 15 240 26 180 25 120 24 30 22 912

Results by David White/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Dungannon Motor Club
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Num Driver/Navigator

Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe

David Burns/Conor Murphy

Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson
Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson

Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna
Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey
Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan
Bert Reid/Austin Burnett

John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee
Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington
Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter

Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns

John Quinn/Cahir Quinn

Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly

Tim Crean/Ben Coulter

Billy Strain/Robert Hall

Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers
Robin Pitts/Jim Allen

Mark King/Malcolm McQueen
Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton

Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell
Eamon McLaughlin/David McCurry
Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe
Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready
Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell
Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie

Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton

Results by David White/RallyScore.net

Test 1
Score Rank
0 1
0 1
8 13
22 21
5 9
8 13
17 18
4 6
18 19
5 9
5 9
15 17
4 6
13 16
0 1
30 22
30 22
10 15
0 1
20 20
30 22
30 22
1 5
4 6
30 22
6 12
30 22

Navigation 1 Navigation 2
Score Rank  Score Rank
0 1 4 1
0 1 8 4
8 5 24 6
26 18 34 10
13 10 33 9
8 5 68 18
21 15 29 8
10 8 22 5
22 16 34 10
5 4 5 3
9 7 73 19
27 19 35 12
12 9 40 15
49 21 63 17
22 16 38 14
30 20 42 16
62 24 78 20
18 13 26 7
0 1 4 1
20 14 88 21
102 26 116 24
118 27 298 27
61 23 133 25
14 11 98 22
58 22 102 23
16 12 36 13
72 25 192 26

Moonraker Rally

Navigation 3
Score Rank
4 1
8 3
24 6
34 10
33 8
68 16
33 8
22 5
34 10
9 4
77 17
49 13
64 14
67 15
110 20
44 12
82 18
28 7
4 1
152 22
120 21
300 26
193 25
174 24
106 19
156 23
312 27

Test 2
Score Rank
4 1
8 3
44 6
64 10
63 9
68 12
49 7
52 8
64 10
39 5
84 16
79 15
73 13
97 17
110 19
74 14
102 18
38 4
4 1
182 23
149 21
315 26
223 25
174 22
136 20
186 24
342 27

Navigation 4
Score Rank
4 1
20 2
44 4
64 8
71 10
68 9
61 7
56 6
72 11
39 3
90 15
85 14
95 16
99 17
116 19
78 12
112 18
46 5
80 13
182 21
153 20
315 24
263 23
246 22
316 25
426 26
582 27

Navigation 5
Score Rank
8 1
20 2
48 3
68 6
81 9
74 8
71 7
66 5
82 10
49 4
110 15
97 12
103 13
103 13
120 17
88 11
116 16
136 19
128 18
184 21
163 20
321 23
273 22
372 24
496 25
606 26
762 27

Navigation 6
Score Rank
8 1
20 2
58 3
68 4
85 9
74 6
83 8
70 5
82 7
109 11
112 14
101 10
111 13
109 11
130 17
112 14
118 16
140 18
188 20
186 19
283 21
325 22
333 23
398 24
616 25
726 26
882 27

21 Sep 18
Test 3

Score Rank Total
8 1 8

20 2 20
63 3 63
83 4 83
87 5 87
87 5 87
91 7 91

100 8 100
106 9 106
111 10 111
113 11 113
114 12 114
115 13 115
119 14 119
130 15 130
142 16 142
145 17 145
146 18 146
188 19 188
213 20 213
313 21 313
341 22 341
346 23 346
404 24 404
646 25 646
756 26 756
912 27 912
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Dungannon Motor Club

Test 1: Gribbens Lane
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Mark King/Malcolm McQueen
David Burns/Conor Murphy
Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe
Tim Crean/Ben Coulter
Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready
Bert Reid/Austin Burnett
John Quinn/Cahir Quinn
Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey
Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna
Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter
Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington
Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson
Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie
Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe
Robin Pitts/Jim Allen
Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns
Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly
John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee
Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton
Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan
Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson
Eamon McLaughlin/David McCurry
Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell
Billy Strain/Robert Hall
Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers
Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton
Geoffrey Lamont/Colin Irvine
Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell

Results by David White/RallyScore.net

92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
100
100
100
101
101
102
103
108
108
110
112
112
117
126
128
129
154
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL

Test 2: Smiths
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Moonraker Rally

David Burns/Conor Murphy
Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe
Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey
Mark King/Malcolm McQueen
Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready
Tim Crean/Ben Coulter
Robin Pitts/Jim Allen
Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter
John Quinn/Cahir Quinn
Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson
Eamon McLaughlin/David McCurry
Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan
Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers
Billy Strain/Robert Hall
Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell
Bert Reid/Austin Burnett
Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna
Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton
John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee
Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe
Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns
Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson
Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly
Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton
Geoffrey Lamont/Colin Irvine
Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie
Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell
Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington

79
82
85
85
85
87
89
94
96
99
102
103
107
110
116
136
146
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL

Test 3: Gribben Reverse
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Mark King/Malcolm McQueen
David Burns/Conor Murphy
Tim Crean/Ben Coulter
Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe
Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready
Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter
Jason Stirrup/Niall McKenna
Sean Devlin/Wayne Turkington
Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson
John Quinn/Cahir Quinn
Robin Pitts/Jim Allen
Andrew Mairs/Ciaran Carey
Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan
Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly
Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Obe
Darrell Burns/Jordan Burns
Derek Hobson/Chris Hobson
Eamon McLaughlin/David McCurry
John Henderson/Michael Mcllwee
Daniel Hamill/Ash Boulton
Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers
Billy Strain/Robert Hall
Bert Reid/Austin Burnett
Terrence Patterson/Michelle Manton
Gary McDonald/Stephen Newell
Geoffrey Lamont/Colin Irvine
Ryan Mclvor/Nicholas Currie
Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell

86
90
91
92
92
92
93
93
95
95
96
99
99
101
103
103
106
107
110
113
118
129
151
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
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